TSLB
Ⅱ̶241 Ⅱ̶242
T
S
LB
1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
TSLB

1N=0.102kgf=0.2248lbs.
1mm=0.03937inch
Example of an Identification Number 1 2 3 4
TSLB 120 - 700 / ATA01
TSLB: Precision Positioning Table LB
Size indicates table width.
Select a size from the list of Table 1.
Select a stroke length from the list of Table 1.
Motor attachment shown in Table 2 is attached.
・Motor should be prepared by customer.
・A coupling shown in Table 3 is mounted on the main body before shipment. However, the
final position adjustment should be made by customer since it is only temporarily fixed.
Table 1  Sizes, table width dimensions, and stroke lengths unit: mm
Model and size Table width Stroke length
TSLB 90  90 300, 　400,    500, 600
TSLB120 120 600, 　700,    800, 900, 1 000
TSLB170 170 800, 1 000, 1 200
Table 2  Application of motor attachment
Motor to be used Flange
size
mm

0.
04
6
 0
TSLB90
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed
A
Mass（Ref.）
kg
TSLB90-300 300 570 160 6.5
TSLB90-400 400 670 210 7.5
TSLB90-500 500 770 260 8.5
TSLB90-600 600 870 310 9.5
（30）
8090
60 A A 60 100
L

70
Hole for 10-M5
TSLB170
unit: mm
Identification number
Stroke length
S
Overall length
L
Mounting holes of bed
A
Mass（Ref.）
kg
TSLB170- 800   800 1 200 390 23
TSLB170-1000 1 000 1 400 490 26
TSLB170-1200 1 200 1 600 590 29
16
8.
5
10